
Show #B0756 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

2400. AQHA 110200: Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 152 His Royal Cat Mozaun McKibben 44.00 Sarah Anne Lesh$430.00 9.00

2 200 CD Magical Lights Fielding Rogers 42.00 Fielding  Rogers$258.00 8.00

3 77 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 36.00 Jerry Ward$172.00 7.00

4 370 Cats Charmin Feather Benjamin Baldus 31.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg6.00

5 173 Bet Shesa Stik Mike A Major 29.00 Mike A Major5.00

6 172 Automatic Stik Mike A Major 20.00 Mike A Major4.00

7 315 The Magic Spark Benjamin Baldus 19.00 Sarijane Stanton3.00

8 174 Sporty Gonehollywood Mike A Major 19.00 Double F Ranch2.00

9 188 Revolutionary Chex Matlock Rice 15.00 John D Giffin1.00

10 328 Colonel Peptos Lynx Dominique Brummond 14.00 Doyle L Reeves0.00

11 225 Catwithabadge Leslie Zepeta 1.00 SAMANTHA ALEXIS 0.00



Show #B0756 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

2500. AQHA 110700: Versatility Ranch Horse Cowboy - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 260 Smooth As A Dually Doug Vicars 36.00 Doug Vicars$80.00 1.00



Show #B0756 (Billy H Steele): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

11. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 152 His Royal Cat Mozaun McKibben 75.50 Sarah Anne Lesh$65.00 9.00

2 173 Bet Shesa Stik Mike A Major 74.50 Mike A Major$39.00 7.50

3 328 Colonel Peptos Lynx Dominique Brummond 74.50 Doyle L Reeves$26.00 7.50

4 200 CD Magical Lights Fielding Rogers 74.00 Fielding  Rogers6.00

5 334 PEPTO STARS ANDI Marcy Blakely 73.50 MARCY BLAKELY5.00

6 77 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 73.00 Jerry Ward4.00

7 172 Automatic Stik Mike A Major 72.50 Mike A Major3.00

8 160 Smart Tank Sarah Elaine Senn 72.00 Sarah Elaine Senn2.00

9 315 The Magic Spark Benjamin Baldus 71.50 Sarijane Stanton0.50

10 370 Cats Charmin Feather Benjamin Baldus 71.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg0.50

11 350 TAMU Onceinablumoon Sarah J Keil 69.50 TRUDY DAY0.00

12 174 Sporty Gonehollywood Mike A Major 69.00 Double F Ranch0.00

13 188 Revolutionary Chex Matlock Rice 68.50 John D Giffin0.00



Show #B0756 (Billy H Steele): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

12. AQHA 180100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 342 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris 68.50 Susan Morris$10.00 1.00



Show #B0756 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

14. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 152 His Royal Cat Mozaun McKibben 78.00 Sarah Anne Lesh$60.00 9.00

2 370 Cats Charmin Feather Benjamin Baldus 77.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg$45.00 8.00

3 328 Colonel Peptos Lynx Dominique Brummond 76.00 Doyle L Reeves$30.00 7.00

4 200 CD Magical Lights Fielding Rogers 74.50 Fielding  Rogers$15.00 6.00

5 77 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 74.00 Jerry Ward5.00

6 173 Bet Shesa Stik Mike A Major 74.00 Mike A Major4.00

7 174 Sporty Gonehollywood Mike A Major 72.50 Double F Ranch3.00

8 315 The Magic Spark Benjamin Baldus 72.50 Sarijane Stanton2.00

9 160 Smart Tank Sarah Elaine Senn 72.00 Sarah Elaine Senn1.00

10 166 Mr Gunsmoke Dunnit Jennifer Matthews Williams 70.50 Patricia H Nunley0.00

11 342 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris 70.00 Susan Morris0.00

12 334 PEPTO STARS ANDI Marcy Blakely 69.00 MARCY BLAKELY0.00

13 350 TAMU Onceinablumoon Sarah J Keil 68.50 TRUDY DAY0.00

14 225 Catwithabadge Leslie Zepeta 66.50 SAMANTHA ALEXIS 0.00

OP 15 188 Revolutionary Chex Matlock Rice 70.00 John D Giffin0.00



Show #B0756 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

15. AQHA 181100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 166 Mr Gunsmoke Dunnit Jennifer Matthews Williams 70.50 Patricia H Nunley$30.00 3.00

2 342 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris 70.00 Susan Morris2.00

OP 3 260 Smooth As A Dually Doug Vicars 69.50 Doug Vicars1.00



Show #B0756 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

22. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 77 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 73.00 Jerry Ward$63.00 9.00

2 176 Pretty N Smart Bruce Logan 72.00 Erica McCrary$52.50 8.00

3 201 MR Boonsquida Fielding Rogers 71.50 REBA ROGERS$42.00 7.00

4 152 His Royal Cat Mozaun McKibben 71.00 Sarah Anne Lesh$31.50 6.00

5 147 Ricochet Shine Steve Metcalf 71.00 Steve And Carol Metcalf$21.00 5.00

6 370 Cats Charmin Feather Benjamin Baldus 70.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg4.00

7 200 CD Magical Lights Fielding Rogers 70.00 Fielding  Rogers3.00

8 172 Automatic Stik Mike A Major 70.00 Mike A Major2.00

9 173 Bet Shesa Stik Mike A Major 69.50 Mike A Major1.00

10 188 Revolutionary Chex Matlock Rice 69.00 John D Giffin0.00

11 373 Athenas Malvasia Chance D O'Neal 68.50 Chad & Donell Merchant0.00

12 156 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 68.00 Tanner Cadra0.00

13 174 Sporty Gonehollywood Mike A Major 68.00 Double F Ranch0.00

15 339 Lil Miss Wicked Pep Tiffany McLaury 67.50 Billy Green0.00

16 175 Hustled By Abra Bruce Logan 67.00 Erica McCrary0.00

17 315 The Magic Spark Benjamin Baldus 67.00 Sarijane Stanton0.00

18 225 Catwithabadge Leslie Zepeta 66.00 SAMANTHA ALEXIS 0.00

19 372 Show Biz Nuz Chance D O'Neal 64.50 Tom Walker0.00

20 334 PEPTO STARS ANDI Marcy Blakely 64.00 MARCY BLAKELY0.00

21 296 Shiney Nic Nac Steve Metcalf 63.00 Carolyn Edson0.00

22 266 DCC Sabe Pepto Leslie Zepeta 60.00 Jose & Leslie Zepeta0.00



Show #B0756 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

23. AQHA 182100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Cutting - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 260 Smooth As A Dually Doug Vicars 66.50 Doug Vicars$20.00 2.00

2 266 DCC Sabe Pepto Leslie Zepeta 60.00 Jose & Leslie Zepeta1.00



Show #B0756 (Bobby Hunt): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

20. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 200 CD Magical Lights Fielding Rogers 74.00 Fielding  Rogers$65.00 9.00

2 315 The Magic Spark Benjamin Baldus 73.00 Sarijane Stanton$39.00 8.00

3 370 Cats Charmin Feather Benjamin Baldus 72.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg$26.00 7.00

4 174 Sporty Gonehollywood Mike A Major 71.00 Double F Ranch6.00

5 173 Bet Shesa Stik Mike A Major 70.00 Mike A Major5.00

6 152 His Royal Cat Mozaun McKibben 68.50 Sarah Anne Lesh4.00

7 188 Revolutionary Chex Matlock Rice 67.50 John D Giffin3.00

8 77 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 66.00 Jerry Ward2.00

OP 9 147 Ricochet Shine Steve Metcalf 73.00 Steve And Carol Metcalf1.00

OP 10 296 Shiney Nic Nac Steve Metcalf 71.00 Carolyn Edson0.00

OP 11 172 Automatic Stik Mike A Major 69.50 Mike A Major0.00

OP 12 201 MR Boonsquida Fielding Rogers 67.50 REBA ROGERS0.00

OP 13 328 Colonel Peptos Lynx Dominique Brummond 60.00 Doyle L Reeves0.00



Show #B0756 (Trigg C Rentfro): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

17. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 200 CD Magical Lights Fielding Rogers 73.50 Fielding  Rogers$52.00 8.00

1 152 His Royal Cat Mozaun McKibben 73.50 Sarah Anne Lesh$52.00 8.00

3 147 Ricochet Shine Steve Metcalf 73.50 Steve And Carol Metcalf$26.00 8.00

4 188 Revolutionary Chex Matlock Rice 73.00 John D Giffin5.50

5 77 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 73.00 Jerry Ward5.50

6 173 Bet Shesa Stik Mike A Major 72.50 Mike A Major4.00

7 315 The Magic Spark Benjamin Baldus 72.00 Sarijane Stanton2.50

8 370 Cats Charmin Feather Benjamin Baldus 72.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg2.50

9 296 Shiney Nic Nac Steve Metcalf 71.50 Carolyn Edson1.00

10 172 Automatic Stik Mike A Major 71.00 Mike A Major0.00

11 174 Sporty Gonehollywood Mike A Major 71.00 Double F Ranch0.00

12 334 PEPTO STARS ANDI Marcy Blakely 70.50 MARCY BLAKELY0.00

13 328 Colonel Peptos Lynx Dominique Brummond 67.00 Doyle L Reeves0.00



Show #B0756 (Trigg C Rentfro): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

18. AQHA 184100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Reining - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

OP 1 260 Smooth As A Dually Doug Vicars 65.50 Doug Vicars$10.00 1.00



Show #B0756 (Trigg C Rentfro): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

24. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 77 Seven S Woodrow Benjamin Baldus 12.00 Jerry Ward$55.00 9.00

2 172 Automatic Stik Mike A Major 11.00 Mike A Major$33.00 8.00

3 200 CD Magical Lights Fielding Rogers 10.00 Fielding  Rogers$22.00 7.00

4 174 Sporty Gonehollywood Mike A Major 9.00 Double F Ranch6.00

5 152 His Royal Cat Mozaun McKibben 8.00 Sarah Anne Lesh5.00

6 370 Cats Charmin Feather Benjamin Baldus 6.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg4.00

7 173 Bet Shesa Stik Mike A Major 5.00 Mike A Major3.00

8 188 Revolutionary Chex Matlock Rice 4.00 John D Giffin2.00

9 315 The Magic Spark Benjamin Baldus 3.00 Sarijane Stanton1.00

10 328 Colonel Peptos Lynx Dominique Brummond 2.00 Doyle L Reeves0.00

11 225 Catwithabadge Leslie Zepeta 1.00 SAMANTHA ALEXIS 0.00



Show #B0756 (Trigg C Rentfro): Hamilton-Versatility (09/09/2017)

25. AQHA 188100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Conformation - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 260 Smooth As A Dually Doug Vicars 7.00 Doug Vicars$10.00 1.00


